Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
MICRO RING DE™ - SUSPENDED
Page 1 of 10
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 10, 2025
MICRO RING DE™ - SUSPENDED

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 10, 2025
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINAIRE
MRHP2P02 26", 3700 lms MRHP2P03 36", 5100 lms MRHP2P04 48", 6500 lms MRHP2P05 60", 8600 lms
MRHP2P06 72", 10200 lms MRHP2P07 84", 11900 lms MRHP2P08 96", 13900 lms MRHP2P12 144", 21000 lms
B. LUMENS/FT
LPF027 275 lm/ft ¹ LPF041 410 lm/ft ² LPF055 550 lm/ft ³
¹ Based on 50% of total output.
² Based on 75% of total output.
³ 100% of total output.
C. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
D. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
E. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America.
² Only available with DA01 dimming.
³ Only available with DA45 dimming.
F. DIMMING (REMOTE)
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ ² DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹ ² DA45 PoE ³
¹ Not available with 72" dia. or larger.
² When used in conjunction with MREP2P04 or MREP2P05, SS1 suspension only can be used.
³ Only available with V4
G. SUSPENSION
SS1 Vertical, Remote driver ¹ SS2 Hub, Remote driver ² SS3 Vertical, Driver Integral to Canopy ³ SS4 Hub, Driver Integral to Canopy ³
SS6 POS, Vertical, Remote driver SS7 POS, Hub, Remote driver SS9 POS, Hub, Driver Integral to Canopy
¹ 2 canopies required for 96" and 144" diameters.
² Available up to 84" diameter only.
³ Available up to 72" diameter only.
H. FIXTURE FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic Textured FA20 Silver Metallic Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic Textured FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic Textured FA47 Bronze Metallic Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic
I. CANOPY FINISH
CF01 White CF02 Black Metallic Textured CF20 Silver Metallic Textured CF25 Gold Metallic - Textured
CF44 Midnight Blue Metallic Textured CF45 Copper Metallic CF46 Charcoal Metallic Textured CF47 Bronze Metallic Textured
CF52 Champagne Metallic
MICRO RING DE™ - SUSPENDED
Page 5 of 10
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 10, 2025
J. ACOUSTIC PANEL COLOR
AP00 Not required AP02 Citrus AP04 White AP08 Red Coffee
AP11 Light Gray AP13 Apple Green AP22 Blue AP26 Sesame Gray
AP27 Black AP47 Navy Peony AP60 Pure Red AP73 Cloudburst
AP89 Douglas Fir APW01 Oak
Acoustic panels are available up to 84". Diameters from 60" to 84" include a visible seam.
For accompanying non-illuminating acoustic panels, see our Acoustic Circles, Quads, Triangles, and Ellipse spec pages.
Other finishes available. Contact factory.
K. EMERGENCY
E0 Not required E2 Emergency system - Remote
MICRO RING DE™ - SUSPENDED
Page 6 of 10
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 10, 2025
TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Code MRHP2P02 MRHP2P03 MRHP2P04 MRHP2P05 MRHP2P06 MRHP2P07
Diameter (A) 26" 36" 48" 60" 72" 84"
Wattage 61 84 108 141 168 196
Delivered lms 3700 5100 6500 8600 10200 11900
LPW 61 61 61 61 61 61
Suspension Points 3 3 3 3 4 4
# of Sections 1 1 1 1 1 1